
Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs and activities.                                             Family 

Tech Help Desk - A drop-in session to learn how to use your PC and mobile devices safely. Adults 

Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday)– Join us as we create fun crafts you can take home.  

Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn.                           3-5 yrs. old 

Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday)- Lively conversation and light refreshments.   Adults 

Doodle Your Day - Unwind with us with a prompt and a Doodle.                                   6-12th Grade 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

December 2024 
EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR  

RECURRING WEEKLY  

Needs and Wants: Financial Literacy - Learn how to budget and play without breaking the bank. 

Holiday Flowerpot Ornaments– Bring the family and create unique mini flowerpot ornaments. 

Kwanza Pouches -  Bring the family to learn and celebrate Kwanza and create a pouch.  Family 

 

THU 

THU 

TUE 

 

5  

12  

17  

 

5:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS  


