

Fort Worth Public Library December 2024

EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
WED	Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs and activities. Family	4:00 p.m.
WED	Tech Help Desk - A drop-in session to learn how to use your PC and mobile devices safely. Adults	5:00 p.m.
THU	Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday)— Join us as we create fun crafts you can take home.	4:00 p.m.
FRI	Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn. 3-5 yrs. old	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday)- Lively conversation and light refreshments. Adults	1:00 p.m.
SAT	Doodle Your Day - Unwind with us with a prompt and a Doodle. 6-12th Grade	3:00 p.m.
	SPECIAL PROGRAMS	
5 THU	Needs and Wants: Financial Literacy - Learn how to budget and play without breaking the bank.	5:00 p.m.
12 THU	Holiday Flowerpot Ornaments— Bring the family and create unique mini flowerpot ornaments.	4:30 p.m.
17 TUE	Kwanza Pouches - Bring the family to learn and celebrate Kwanza and create a pouch. Family	5:00 p.m.
	Wishing you a	
	WONDERIN	
	WUNDERFUL	
	2 HOLIDAY 8	
	SEASON COST	
	[] 사람이 사람, 가면 하는데 되면 된 것 같아 하는데 모양하는데 먹어 다니다.	
	DECEMBER OF A A BENEFIT OF THE SECOND	

